2:03473-233-318
Fax No: 03473-232-273

HARINGHATAN

ARINGHATA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to Kalyani University)

NAAC ACCREDITED
P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, DIST. – NADIA, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 741249

Email: haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com

Website: www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No: 10525/24/H.M/Notice/University Exam./Supplementary/Re-Scheduled (Sem.-VI)

Date: 09.07.2024

NOTICE

All the concerned students of Haringhata Mahavidyalaya who did not submit SEMESTER-VI KALYANI UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION-2024 FORM FILL UP FEES including supplementary are requested to submit the fees on 12.07.2024.

Necessary documents required:

- 1. College Identity Card
- 2. University Admit Card Xerox copy.

Teacher-in-Charge
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya
Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra
Teacher-in-Charge
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Necessary information to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Administrator, (S.D.O, Kalyani), Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,
- 2. Head Clerk,
- 3. College Website.